AC
Motors
A Information
A-01 Information Product Coding System
AC Motors
DC Motors
9 I D G A 90 F P A T
 : □

Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Poles Duty Starting Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
9CIDGA-40G 40 1ø110 60 4 Cont. 2.60 0.260 1600 0.80 2.80 0.280 10.0 / 250
9CIDGD-40G 40 1ø220 60 4 Cont. 2.60 0.260 1600 0.39 2.80 0.280 2.5 / 450
9CIDGE-40G 40
1ø220
50 4 Cont.
1.80 0.180
1300
0.33 3.00 0.300
2.0 / 450
1ø240 2.20 0.220 0.36 3.60 0.360
9CIDGG-40G 40 3ø220
50
4 Cont.
9.00 0.900 1300 0.31 3.20 0.320
-
60 7.40 0.740 1600 0.27 2.45 0.245
9CIDGK-40G 40
3ø380
50
4 Cont.
9.00 0.900 1300 0.20 3.20 0.320

Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Poles Duty Starting Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
9CIDGA-60F2P 60 1ø110 60 4 Cont. 3.40 0.340 1600 1.40 4.60 0.460 16.0 / 250
9CIDGD-60F2P 60 1ø220 60 4 Cont. 4.20 0.420 1600 0.63 4.60 0.460 4.0 / 450
9CIDGE-60F2P 60
1ø220
50 4 Cont.
3.40 0.340
1300
0.48 4.80 0.480
3.5 / 450
1ø240 4.00 0.400 0.54 5.40 0.540
9CIDGG-60F2P 60 3ø220
50
4 Cont.
15.00 1.500 1350 0.59 4.60 0.460
-
60 12.80 1.280 1600 0.49 4.20 0.420
9CIDGK-60F2P 60
3ø380
50
4 Cont.
17.00 1.700 1350 0.33 4.80 0.480

Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Poles Duty Starting Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
9CIDGA-90F2P 90 1ø110 60 4 Cont. 5.00 0.500 1600 1.90 6.20 0.620 20.0 / 250
9CIDGD-90F2P 90 1ø220 60 4 Cont. 5.20 0.520 1600 0.90 6.20 0.620 5.0 / 450
9CIDGE-90F2P 90
1ø220
50 4 Cont.
5.00 0.500
1300
0.70 7.40 0.740
5.0 / 450
1ø240 6.00 0.600 0.76 8.60 0.860
9CIDGG-90F2P 90 3ø220
50
4 Cont.
20.00 2.000 1300 0.66 7.80 0.780
-
60 16.60 1.660 1600 0.55 5.80 0.580
9CIDGK-90F2P 90
3ø380
50
4 Cont.
21.80 2.180 1300 0.40 7.80 0.780

Voltage
V
Frequency
Hz
Poles Duty Starting Torque
kgfcm   N.m
Rated Load
Capacitor
㎌ / VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm  N.m
9CIDGA-120F2P 120 1ø110 60 4 Cont. 6.60 0.660 1600 2.00 7.40 0.740 25.0 / 250
9CIDGD-120F2P 120 1ø220 60 4 Cont. 6.00 0.600 1600 1.00 7.60 0.760 6.0 / 450
9CIDGE-120F2P 120
1ø220
50 4 Cont.
6.40 0.640
1250
0.90 9.40 0.940
6.0 / 450
1ø240 7.80 0.780 1.00 10.20 1.020
9CIDGG-120F2P 120 3ø220
50
4 Cont.
22.00 2.200 1300 0.82 9.20 0.920
-
60 20.00 2.000 1550 0.78 7.80 0.780
9CIDGK-120F2P 120
3ø380
50
4 Cont.
25.00 2.500 1300 0.48 9.00 0.900

Dimensions
Product Code
D M 70BK
 :  :  :
 :
 : □
 : □
 : □
For Frame Size □70mm
For Frame Size □80mm
For Frame Size □90mm
□
Mounting Plate
 DKM AC/DC Geared Motor and Gearhead E-02
DEW-05 0.5m
DEW-10 1.0m
DEW-15 1.5m
DEW-20 2.0m
DEW-30 3.0m
DEW-50 5.0m
Dimension
Extension Cable
Extension Cable
Options